
There are a wide range of support 
and services available at Flinders to 
help you succeed, visit our support 

services directory at 
students.flinders.edu.au/support

CRICOS 00114A

	 �Semester topic 
exam period

	� Deferred and 
sup exams

	� Mid and end of 
semester breaks

	 Public holidays

	� Summer topic 
exam period

	 �Summer topics 
week no.

	 �Teaching week no.

31

1

1

10

Pl
an

ne
r

1

6

3

3

10

9

13

13

7

9

12

4

11

10

14

8

7

5

11

2

8

askflindershey_flinders

St
ud

en
t

Careers and Employability Service 
(08) 8201 2832 | careers@flinders.edu.au

Flinders Connect 
1300 354 633 (select option 2)

FLO Help Desk 
1300 354 633 (select option 3)  
flo.student@flinders.edu.au

Future Study Options 
1300 354 633 (select option 1) 

Health, Counselling and Disability Services 
(08) 8201 2118 | counselling@flinders.edu.au 
disability@flinders.edu.au  

After Hours Crisis Support Line 
Weekdays 5pm to 9am | Weekends and public 
holidays 24 hours 
Call 1300 512 409 or text 0488 884 103

Indigenous Student Support 
(08) 8201 3033 | 1800 641 811 
yunggorendi@flinders.edu.au

International Student Services 
(08) 8201 2717 | iss@flinders.edu.au

Library Information Desk 
1300 354 633 (select option 3) 
library@flinders.edu.au

Oasis Community and Wellbeing Centre 
(08) 8201 3530

Security Office (24 hours) 
(08) 8201 2880 | security@flinders.edu.au

Student Learning Support Service 
slss@flinders.edu.au

FUSA (Flinders University Student Assoc.) 
(08) 8201 2371 | fusa@flinders.edu.au 
student.assist@flinders.edu.au 
fusa.edu.au
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